Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
10/06/2008 12:19:15 PMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

Metalux • Customer First Center • 1121 Highway 74 South • Peachtree City, GA 30269 • TEL 770.486.4800 • FAX 770.486.4801 10/06/2008 12:19:15 PM
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. ADF070947
ORDERING INFORMATION
PI OPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
SHIPPING INFORMATION
SAMPLE  NUMBER:  MB-132 -NB-UNV-EB81-U
Number of Lamps
(Not included)
1=1 Lamp
2=2 Lamps
Lamp Types
32=32W T8 (4') Lamp
Voltage
UNV=Universal 120-277 Voltage
UNC=Universal 347/480 Voltage(4)
Options
GL=Single Element Fuse
GM=Double Element Fuse
EL=Emergency Installed (2)
Tandem
Blank=
4' Length
8T=
8' Length
Series
MB= Micro-Bay
Ballast Type(1)
T8 Systems
EB8   =T8 Electronic Instant Start. (5)
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
EB8   /PLUS=T8 Electronic Instant Start.(5)
High Ballast Factor >1.15.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
ER8   =T8 Electronic Program Rapid Start.(5)
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
ER8   /PLUS=T8 Electronic Program Start.(5)
High Ballast Factor >1.15.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
DIM=Consult Factory(7)
Options
PI/CPI=Plug-In (1, 2 or 3)
C3=3' Power Cord
C6=6' Power Cord
PC3-=3' Power Cord & Plug (Specify Voltage)(3)
PC6-=6' Power Cord & Plug (Specify Voltage)(3)
Packaging
U=Unit Pack
Reflector
FB=Focus Beam
TB=Task Beam (Medium)
NB=Normal Beam
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
No. of
Ballast
1 or 2
No. of Ballast
1 or 2
Accessories (order separately)
GRIPPLE-Y- =Y Mounting Toggle, #2 Cable (Specify 10' or 30')